1.  Prices only apply to clearance stock.
2. Prices are in $AUD Australian Dollars and subject to 10% GST if sold in Australia.
2. Prices does not include freight. Worldwide shipping available.
3. Quantity(Qty) Available is at time of printing and is subject to change.
4. All stock is sold on an ‘as is’ basis, and is not returnable. Every effort is made to ensure that the stock is supplied in
an ‘as new’ condition, but there may be some shop soiled items.
5. Product information can be found at: www.nexusmarine.se www.amisales.com.au

1165248 NEXUS MULTI XL CONTROL
INSTRUMENT
552.16 6
1165251 NEXUS AUTOPILOT INSTRUMENT
DIGITAL
288.96 1
1165262 NEXUS STEER PILOT INSTRUMENT
ANALOG
292.32 4
1165263 SPEED ANALOG 0-16 KNOTS NEXUS 244.16 1
1165264 SPEED ANALOG 0-50 KNOTS NEXUS 244.16 3
1165265 DEPTH ANALOG 0-200M NEXUS 244.16 4
1165266 COMPASS ANALOG NEXUS 244.16 3
1165268 SPEED TRIM ANALOG 0-20% NEXUS 246.40 2
1165375 PADDLEWHEEL 4MAG SUIT TH52 33.60 7
S23918005 18005 NUT FOR THRU HULL FITTING 3.36 2
S23918021 18021 SCREW B4 X 13 0.26 48
S23918028 18028 LOCKING DEVICE 4.48 6
S23918029 18029 O RING 0.45 54
S23918200 18200 VANE FOR MASTHEAD 4.48 3
S23918221 18221 MAST TOP BEARING 9X5X3 12.32 5
S23918241 18241 22 MTR MAST CABLE 62.72 3
S23918252 18252 PLUG CONNECTOR 22.40 4
S23918884 18884 THRU HULL FITTING 8.96 2
S23918892 18892 TUBE SILICONE GREASE 3.36 51
S23918990 18990 TRANSDUCER DUMMY PLUG 13.44 2
S23919038 19038 DEPTH TRANS INTERNAL
MOUNT KIT
14.56 1
S23919210 196210 MAST TOP ATTACHMENT 3.36 46
S23919216 19216 BRONZE THRU HULL FITTING 106.40 2
S23919458 19458 LCD DISPLAY 61.60 4
S23919481 19481 BACK COVER 3.36 4
S23919485 19485 GASKET BLUE 3.36 4
S23919486 19486 GASKET BLACK 4.48 8
S23919487 19487 SPACE RUBBER DISPLAY 1.12 36
AMI Code Nexus Description
Current List
Price
AMI
CLEARANCE
PRICE Qty Available
S23919488 19488 NEXUS SCREW COVER 0.45 180
S23919512 19512 5 MTR INSTRUMENT CABLE 22.40 4
S23919544 19544 I FRONT D20 35.84 4
S23919545 19545 I FRONT D30 35.84 4
S23919546 19546 I FRONT D40 35.84 2
S23919547 19547 I FRONT D50 35.84 4
S23919570 19570 CABLE SINGLE WIRE 5.60 5
S23919571 19571 CABLE TWO WIRE 6.72 5
S23919612 19612 OPTION JUNCTION BOX 36.96 2
S23919619 19619 POWER INSTRUMENT CABLE 24.64 10
S23919763 19763 REMOTE CONTROL 24.64 4
S23919864 19864 PROFIL CABLE KIT 62.72 2
S23919904 19904 FLAT CABLE 10 POLE 47.04 1
S23919928 19928 CABLE CONNECTOR 6.72 10
S23919962 19962 POWER INSTRUMENT CABLE 19.04 1
S23919971 19971 POWER BACK COVER 2.24 5
S23919975 19975 POWER LIGHT GUIDE 8.96 5
S23920021 20021 BOX UPPER PART 16.80 4
S23920053 20053 POWER MEMBRANE 1.12 3
S23920056 20056 POWER LCD DISPLAY 19.04 5
S23920057 20057 POWER ELASTOMER 2.24 5
S23920059 20059 POWER MAIN PCB 110.88 1
S23920060 20060 POWER PLUS PCB 138.88 2
S23920061 20061 POWER BRIDGE PCB 138.88 2
S23920066 20066 POWER CABLE 2 MTR 10.08 1
S23920077 20077 PCB AMPL BOARD 399.84 1
S23920079 20079 POWER INSTRUMENT CABLE 12.32 3
S23920081 20081 POWER BUZZER 15.68 5
S23920097 20097 POWER MAIN I FRONT 20.16 1
S23920098 20098 POWER PLUS I FRONT 20.16 4
S23920100 20100 POWER BRIDGE I FRONT 20.16 7
S23920102 20102 POWER BACK COVER 5.60 3
S23920103 20103 POWER BACK COVER 5.60 14
S23920215 20215 POWER MOUNTING KIT 6.72 5
S23920326 20326 POWER NAVIGATE PCB 129.92 1
S23920364 20364 LOG TRANSDUCER 110.88 17
S23920402 NEXUS BEARING 42.56 7
S23920421 20421 NEXUS ELASTOMER 3.36 18
S23920422 20422 NEXUS LCD DISPLAY 68.32 2
S23920425-1 20425-1 NEXUS DISP FRAME 10.08 1
S23920427 20427 NEXUS LIGHT GUIDE 4.48 1
S23920429 20429 NEXUS FRONT GASKET 3.36 7
S23920431 20431 NEXUS BACK GASKET 2.24 8
S23920434 20434 BACK COVER NEXUS 4.48 1
S23920436-2 20436-2 I FRONT NEXUS/DEPTH 23.52 1
S23920441 20441 MOUNTING KIT 19.04 7
S23920535 20535 CONNECTOR SET 2.24 7
S23920539-1 20539-1 POWER CABLE 3 MTR 2.24 7
S23920539-3 20539-3 POWER CABLE RED 2.24 7
S23920608-2 20608-2 NEXUS 4 POLE JACK 8.96 3
S23921025-18 21025-18 BACK COVER SEA DATA 4.48 1
S23921027 21027 COVER LARGE 3.36 1
S23921154 21154 PADDLE WHEEL AXLE BLUE 14.56 11
S23921265 21265 200KHZ TRANSDUCER BOX 125.44 5
S23921267 21267 COMBI TRANSDUCER BOX 125.44 1
S23921267-4 21267-4 COMPL BOX 185KHZ 125.44 2
S23922121 22121 4 PIN JACK PLUG 8.96 2
S23932299 PLATE- FIXING FOR 7OP/PT 2.24 93
S23932311 23311 RUBBER BOOT TO SUIT 34480 1.12 10
AMI Code Nexus Description
Current List

S23932459 PLATE-FRONT FOR 70P/PT 5.60 83
S23932464 BRACKET 100NB 8.96 8
S23932467 FRICTION RINGS (2PC) 100NB/FB 2.24 21
S23932535 MOUNTING MOULDING FOR 100
COMPASS
2.24 13
S23932537 MOUNTING MOULDING FOR 70
COMPASS
1.12 98
S23932633 BOWL FOR 70FB 6.72 1
S23932639 SCREWS-MOUNT.(4PC)
100P/PT,103P/PE,102BH
2.24 96
S23932916 PLATE-FRONT 100P/PT 5.60 36
S23932975-01 PLATE-FRONT 103P 5.60 1
S23933018 GIMBAL RING FOR 33 COMPASS 6.72 5
S23933022 GRADUATED RING FOR 33 COMPASS 3.36 6
S23933024 BRACKET FOR 70NB & 33 7.84 37
S23933253 HOLDER - CORD 70NB/100NB 2.24 23
S23933280 PLATE-FIXING 1000 1.12 9
S23933281 COMPASS FRONT 1000 11.20 8
S23933492 RING-GRADUATED FOR 85 BLACK 4.48 30